Realife Photography
2013Pre-School Picture Reprints

Dear Parent/Guardian/Student:
If you wish to purchase additional prints please

complete this form and return it with payment to the
studio within 60 days of receiving your school portraits

Student's Name

Pre-School

Address

City State Zip

Phone

Background B
go to www.realifephoto.com for background choices. If no choice
is indicated we will use the same one as on original photos.

Make checks payable to: Realife Photography
Mail to: Realife Photography, 37007 S. Oak St.
Kennewick, WA 99337

Realife Photography
2013 Pre-School Picture Reprints

Dear Parent/Guardian/Student:
If you wish to purchase additional prints please

complete this form and return it with payment to the
studio within 60 days of receiving your school portraits

Student's Name

Pre-School

Address

City State Zip

Phone

Background B
go to www.realifephoto.com for background choices. If no choice
is indicated we will use the same one as on original photos.

Make checks payable to: Realife Photography
Mail to: Realife Photography, 37007 S. Oak St.
Kennewick, WA 99337

8 - wallets
4-31/2x5

2-5x7

8x10

10x13

3" Round Photo Button
16 x20

Postage and Handling
Total

8 - wallets
4-31/2x5

2-5x7

8x10

10x13

3" Round Photo Button
16 x20

Postage and Handling
Total

Reorders

12.00
12.00
12.00
12.00
19.00

8.00
37.00

Reorders

12.00
12.00
12.00
12.00
19.00

8.00
37.00

Subtotal
Sales Tax (8.3%)

Subtotal
Sales Tax (8.3%)

Amount

Amount

$3.00



