## 2013Pre-School Picture Reprints # Amount 8 - wallets 12.00 Dear Parent/Guardian/Student: 4 - 3 1/2 x 5 12.00 If you wish to purchase additional prints please complete this form and return it with payment to the 2-5x7 studio within 60 days of receiving your school portraits 8 x 10 12.00 19.00 10 x 13 Student's Name \_\_\_\_\_ 3" Round Photo Button 8.00 Pre-School\_\_\_\_\_ 16 x 20 37.00 Subtotal \_\_\_\_ Address \_\_\_\_\_ Sales Tax (8.3%) City \_\_\_\_\_ State \_\_\_\_ Zip \_\_\_\_\_ Postage and Handling \$3.00 Phone \_\_\_\_\_ Total Background B go to www.realifephoto.com for background choices. If no choice is indicated we will use the same one as on original photos. Make checks payable to: Realife Photography

Reorders

Realife Photography 2013 Pre-School Picture Reprints	Reorders			
			#	Amoun
Dear Parent/Guardian/Student:	8 - wallets	12.00		
If you wish to purchase additional prints please complete this form and return it with payment to the studio within 60 days of receiving your school portraits	4 - 3 1/2 x 5	12.00		
	2 - 5 x 7	12.00		
	8 x 10	12.00		
Student's Name	10 x 13	19.00		
	3" Round Photo Button	8.00		
Pre-School	16 x 20	37.00		
Address			Subtotal	
City State Zip	Sales Tax (8.3%)			
	Postage and Handling			\$3.00
Phone	Total			

Make checks payable to: Realife Photography Mail to: Realife Photography, 37007 S. Oak St. Kennewick, WA 99337

go to www.realifephoto.com for background choices. If no choice is indicated we will use the same one as on original photos.

Realife Photography

Mail to: Realife Photography, 37007 S. Oak St. Kennewick, WA 99337